SCHEDULE - PIG WORKERS

Date
Thu, May 03, 18

Wed, May 09, 18

Thu, May 10, 18
Thu, May 17, 18

Wed, May 23, 18

Thu, May 24, 18
Thu, May 31, 18
Thu, Jun 07, 18
Wed, Jun 13, 18
Thu, Jun 21, 18
Wed, Jun 27, 18
Thu, Jun 28, 18
Thu, Jul 05, 18
Thu, Jul 19, 18
Mon, Jul 23, 18
Thu, Jul 26, 18
Thu, Jul 26, 18

RND S

summer 2018 / BRAMPTON TIER 3 THU (C)

Home
2 MEN WITH WOOD
3 KHALSA SNIPERS
u BRAMPTON KNIGHTS
n HATS OFF
u BRAMPTON EAGLES
2 MEN WITH WOOD
1 PIG WORKERS

2 PIG WORKERS
o PIG WORKERS
PIG WORKERS

E PIG WORKERS

BRAMPTON KNIGHTS

SF1 E PIG WORKERS

SF2 E BRAMPTON EAGLES
SF2 E BRAMPTON EAGLES

Jan. 29, 2026

S Visitor

2 PIG WORKERS
1 PIG WORKERS
1 PIG WORKERS
u PIG WORKERS
u BRAMPTON KNIGHTS
2 HATS OFF
KHALSA SNIPERS

H MEN WITH WOOD

H BRAMPTON EAGLES

E HATS OFF

KHALSA SNIPERS
H PIG WORKERS
BRAMPTON EAGLES
o PIG WORKERS
o PIG WORKERS

DEF

SO

Time
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:50 pm

Location

Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC
Chris Gibson CC

Chris Gibson CC



