



## SCHEDULE - PIG WORKERS

summer 2018 / BRAMPTON TIER 3 THU (C)

Jan. 29, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, May 03, 18		<b>2</b>	MEN WITH WOOD	<b>3</b>	PIG WORKERS		9:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Wed, May 09, 18		<b>3</b>	KHALSA SNIPERS	<b>8</b>	PIG WORKERS		8:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, May 10, 18		<b>4</b>	BRAMPTON KNIGHTS	<b>2</b>	PIG WORKERS		8:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, May 17, 18		<b>4</b>	HATS OFF	<b>1</b>	PIG WORKERS		10:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Wed, May 23, 18		<b>4</b>	BRAMPTON EAGLES	<b>1</b>	PIG WORKERS		8:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, May 24, 18		<b>2</b>	MEN WITH WOOD	<b>4</b>	PIG WORKERS		9:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, May 31, 18		<b>1</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>5</b>	BRAMPTON KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jun 07, 18		<b>3</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>2</b>	HATS OFF		7:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Wed, Jun 13, 18		<b>2</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>1</b>	KHALSA SNIPERS		8:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jun 21, 18		<b>2</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>3</b>	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Wed, Jun 27, 18		<b>0</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>3</b>	BRAMPTON EAGLES		7:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jun 28, 18		<b>0</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>1</b>	HATS OFF	DEF	9:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jul 05, 18		<b>5</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>2</b>	KHALSA SNIPERS		8:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jul 19, 18		<b>1</b>	BRAMPTON KNIGHTS	<b>3</b>	PIG WORKERS		9:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Mon, Jul 23, 18	SF1	<b>2</b>	PIG WORKERS	<b>0</b>	BRAMPTON EAGLES		9:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jul 26, 18	SF2	<b>3</b>	BRAMPTON EAGLES	<b>0</b>	PIG WORKERS		7:00 pm	Chris Gibson CC
Thu, Jul 26, 18	SF2	<b>1</b>	BRAMPTON EAGLES	<b>0</b>	PIG WORKERS	SO	7:50 pm	Chris Gibson CC